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Adult Protection Coordinating Council 

Members: 

 

Mr. William D. Bilton, Executive Director  

SC Commission on Prosecution  

    Coordination 

P O Box 11561 

Columbia, SC 29211 

Phone: 803.343.0765  

Fax: 803.343.0766 

wdbilton@cpc.sc.gov  

 

Ms. Mildred Washington, Director 

SC Dept. of Social Services 

Adult Protective Services 

1535 Confederate Avenue Ext. 

Columbia, SC 29202 

Phone: 803.898.7509 

Fax: 803.898.7793 

mildred.washington@dss.sc.gov   

 

Mr. Mark Binkley, General Counsel 

SC Department of Mental Health 

P O Box 485 

Columbia, SC 29202 

Phone: 803.898.8557 

Fax: 803.898.8590 

Mwb86@scdmh.org  

 

Ms. Dale Watson 

State Long Term Care Ombudsman 

Lieutenant Governor’s Office on Aging 

1301 Gervais Street, Suite 200 

Columbia, SC 29201 

Phone: 803.734.9898 

Fax: 803.734.9886 

dwatson@aging.sc.gov  

 

Vacant 

SC Medical Association 

132 Westpark Blvd. 

Columbia, SC 29210 

Phone: 

Fax:  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Mr. Wilson Dillard, Administrator 

Mountainview Nursing Home 

340 Cedar Springs Road 

Spartanburg, SC 29302 

Phone: 864.582.4175 

Fax: 864.583.2310 

wdillard@mountainviewnh.com 

 

Mr. Charles W. Gambrell, Esq., Director 

Medicaid Fraud Control Unit 

Attorney General’s Office 

P O Box 11549 

Columbia, SC 29211 

Phone: 803.734.3660  

Fax: 803.734.8754 

agbgambrel@scag.gov  

 

Ms. Joan Bainer, RN, Administrator 

SC Board of Nursing 

SC Dept. of Labor, Licensing, and         

Regulation 

110 Centerview Drive, Suite 202 

Columbia, SC 29210 

Phone: 803.896.4537 

Fax: 803.896.4525 

bainerj@llr.sc.gov  

 

Ms. Kathi Lacy, Associate State Director, 

Policy 

SC Department of Disabilities  

    And Special Needs 

3440 Harden Street Ext. 

Columbia, SC 29240 

Phone: 803.898.9686 

Fax: 803.898.9658 

klacy@ddsn.sc.gov   

 

Mr. Jeffrey Moore, Executive Director 

SC Sheriffs’ Association 

112 Westpark Blvd. 

Columbia, SC 29210  

Phone: 803.772.1101 

Fax: 803.772.1197 

sheriffsc@aol.com 
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Chief Mark Fallaw 

SC Police Chiefs Association 

North Police Department  

P O Box 399 

North, SC 29112 

Phone: 803-247-5801 

Fax:  

mfallaw@townofnorth-sc.gov  

 

The Honorable Denny Woodall Neilson 

Home: 109 Carol Drive 

Darlington, SC 29532 

Work: 530 B Blatt Bldg. 

Columbia, SC 29211 

Phone: 843.393.2079 (H) 

 803.734.3097 (W) 

DWN@scstatehouse.net  

  

Ms. Alice Hughes 

SC Association for Home and Hospice Care 

Palmetto Health HomeCare 

P O Box 7275 

Columbia, SC 29202-7275 

Phone: 803.296.3164 

Fax: 803.296.3319 

alice.hughes@palmettohealth.org  

 

Ms. Gloria Prevost, Executive Director 

Protection & Advocacy for People with 

Disabilities 

3710 Landmark Drive Suite 208 

Columbia, SC 29204 

Phone: 803.790.8923 Ext 213 

Fax: 803.790.1946 

prevost@pandasc.org  

 

 

Mr. Dennis Gibbs, Director 

Bureau of Health Licensing 

SC Department of Health and 

    Environmental Control 

2600 Bull Street 

Columbia, SC 29201 

Phone: 803.545.4370 Direct: 545-4229 

Fax: 803.545.4212 

gibbsdl@dhec.sc.gov  

 

 

Ms. Stephanie Calhoun 

SC Board of Long Term Health Care    

Administrators 

SC Dept. of Labor Licensing and Regulation 

110 Centerview Drive, Suite 306 

Columbia, SC 29210 

Phone: 803.896.4544 

Fax: 803.896.4555 

calhouns@llr.sc.gov  

 

Captain Patsy Lightle 

SC Law Enforcement Division 

4400 Broad River Road 

Columbia, SC 29210 

Phone: 803.896.7067 

Fax:  

plightle@sled.sc.gov  

 

Mr. Sam Waldrep 

SC Dept. of Health and Human Services 

P O Box 8206 

Columbia, SC 29201 

Phone: 803.898.2725 

Fax: 803.255.8209 

Waldrep@scdhhs.gov  

 

Mr. Brian K. Bennett 

Criminal Justice Academy 

5400 Broad River Road  

Columbia, SC 29212-3540 

Phone: 803.896.7534 cell: 465-4952 

Fax: 803.896.7747 

bkbennett@sccja.org 

 

 

Mr. Frank Adams 

Lt. Governor’s Office  

P O Box 142 

Columbia, SC 29202 

Cell Phone: 803.622.5412 

Fax: 803.  
frankadams@scsenate.gov   
 

 

Gubernatorial Appointments: Vacant 

 

 

 


